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INDONESIAN

Number of Speakers: 48,140

Leading Counties

By Percentage

County Speakers
Story County, lowa 220
San Bernardino County, Calif. 3,745
Benton County, Ore. 170
Tippecanoe County, Ind. 315
Arlington County, Va. 370
Riley County, Kan. 100
San Francisco County, Calif. 1,145
Payne County, Okla. 90
Montgomery County, Md. 960
San Mateo County, Calif. 770
Jackson County, I11. 65
Athens County, Ohio 55
Tompkins County, N.Y. 85
Los Angeles County, Calif. 7,790
Contra Costa County, Calif. 750
Orange County, Calif. 2,220
Brazos County, Texas 120
Middlesex County, N.J. 570
Dane County, Wis. 325
Independence County, Ark. 25
Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common
2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common
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Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th 0 13
Total, any rank 50 204

Pct.
0.291%
0.239%
0.231%
0.226%
0.207%
0.170%
0.154%
0.140%
0.118%
0.116%
0.116%
0.093%
0.093%
0.089%
0.085%
0.084%
0.084%
0.081%
0.081%
0.078%

By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Los Angeles County, Calif. 7,790 0.089%
2 San Bernardino County, Calif. 3,745 0.239%
3 Orange County, Calif. 2,220 0.084%
4 Queens County, N.Y. 1,575 0.075%
5 San Francisco County, Calif. 1,145 0.154%
6 King County, Wash. 1,135 0.070%
7 Santa Clara County, Calif. 1,000 0.064%
8 Montgomery County, Md. 960 0.118%
9 Harris County, Texas 890 0.029%
10 Alameda County, Calif. 805 0.060%
11 San Mateo County, Calif. 770 0.116%
12 Contra Costa County, Calif. 750 0.085%
13 Cook County, III. 670 0.013%
14 Franklin County, Ohio 610 0.062%
15 Fairfax County, Va. 585 0.065%
t-16 Middlesex County, N.J. 570 0.081%
t-16 San Diego County, Calif. 570 0.022%
18 Philadelphia County, Pa. 460 0.032%
19 Riverside County, Calif. 440 0.031%
20 Arlington County, Va. 370 0.207%

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest percentage of

speakers of Indonesian, five are located in

California.
* Los Angeles County, California has more than
double the number of Indonesian speakers of any
other county in the United States.
* Indonesian is the 28th most common language
spoken in Iowa and the 31st (tied) most common
language spoken in Kentucky.
* Indonesian is the fifth most common language
spoken at home in Luna County, N.M., and the
sixth most common language in Independence
County, Ark. and Henderson County, Ky.
* In the United States, 1 of every 5,450 people age

five and older speaks Indonesian at home. In

California, this figure is 1 in 1,502 people, while
in Hawaii, 1 in 3,023 residents is a Indonesian
speaker.
* Within the counties, Story County, [owa has the
greatest rate of Indonesian speakers (1 in every

343 residents), followed by San Bernadino
County, Calif. (1 in every 419 residents) and

Benton County, Ore. (1 in every 433 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Indonesian, see Appendix
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By Percentage

State Speakers
California 20,910
Hawaii 375
Washington 1,735
District of Columbia 150
Maryland 1,220
Colorado 915
Oregon 670
Virginia 1,345
Towa 505
New York 3,085
New Jersey 1,330
Oklahoma 535
Nevada 295
Kansas 345
New Hampshire 160
Massachusetts 810
Texas 2,580
Wisconsin 635
Indiana 630
Ohio 1,165
Illinois 1,235
Arizona 505
Connecticut 325
Georgia 745
Vermont 55
Alaska 55
Michigan 880
Kentucky 315
Pennsylvania 955
Nebraska 130
Wyoming 35
Rhode Island 70
North Carolina 525
Tennessee 335
Florida 935
Utah 125
Arkansas 145
Missouri 285
Minnesota 250
Alabama 190
Mississippi 120
West Virginia 70
Delaware 30
Louisiana 165
New Mexico 65
Montana 25
South Dakota 20
South Carolina 105
Idaho 25
Maine 15

Nationwide Rank: 55th

Leading States

Pct.
0.067%
0.033%
0.032%
0.028%
0.025%
0.023%
0.021%
0.020%
0.018%
0.017%
0.017%
0.017%
0.016%
0.014%
0.014%
0.014%
0.013%
0.013%
0.011%
0.011%
0.011%
0.011%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.008%
0.008%
0.007%
0.007%
0.006%
0.006%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.004%
0.004%
0.004%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.001%
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t-47
t-47
49
50

INDONESIAN

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
California 20,910
New York 3,085
Texas 2,580
Washington 1,735
Virginia 1,345
New Jersey 1,330
Illinois 1,235
Maryland 1,220
Ohio 1,165
Pennsylvania 955
Florida 935
Colorado 915
Michigan 880
Massachusetts 810
Georgia 745
Oregon 670
Wisconsin 635
Indiana 630
Oklahoma 535
North Carolina 525
Arizona 505
Towa 505
Hawaii 375
Kansas 345
Tennessee 335
Connecticut 325
Kentucky 315
Nevada 295
Missouri 285
Minnesota 250
Alabama 190
Louisiana 165
New Hampshire 160
District of Columbia 150
Arkansas 145
Nebraska 130
Utah 125
Mississippi 120
South Carolina 105
Rhode Island 70
West Virginia 70
New Mexico 65
Alaska 55
Vermont 55
Wyoming 35
Delaware 30
Idaho 25
Montana 25
South Dakota 20
Maine 15

Pct.
0.067%
0.017%
0.013%
0.032%
0.020%
0.017%
0.011%
0.025%
0.011%
0.008%
0.006%
0.023%
0.009%
0.014%
0.010%
0.021%
0.013%
0.011%
0.017%
0.007%
0.011%
0.018%
0.033%
0.014%
0.006%
0.010%
0.008%
0.016%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.004%
0.014%
0.028%
0.006%
0.008%
0.006%
0.005%
0.003%
0.007%
0.004%
0.004%
0.010%
0.010%
0.008%
0.004%
0.002%
0.003%
0.003%
0.001%



